
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Resolution 19-96: (i) Approve a Budget for Design in an Amount Not-To-Exceed $500,000 and (ii)
Authorize a Third Supplemental Agreement with WRECO for the On-Call Water and Wastewater
Engineering Services Contract to Extend the Contract Term By One Year to October 20, 2021 for the
Design of the Sewer Pipeline Rehabilitation Project at the Ben E. Nutter Terminal.
(Engineering/Maritime)

File #: 256-19, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

